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  O19 Absoluta Dames  

1 406 christelle lazard 1979 S-O40 F 7h40:26.000

2 402 Sabrina Solana 1983 SENIOR F 8h50:41.000 1h10:15.000

3 360 ANNA FELIUBADALÓ FONTANET 1971 S-O50 F 9h46:09.000 2h05:43.000

4 412 MERITXELL MARTELL LAMOLLA 1975 S-O40 F 10h14:07.000 2h33:41.000

5 398 Meritxell Costa Costa 1992 SENIOR F 10h29:07.000 2h48:41.000

6 399 Anna Simon Baulenas 1989 SENIOR F 10h42:31.000 3h02:05.000

7 409 Eva Puigdemasa Besoli 1976 S-O40 F 11h41:06.000 4h00:40.000

8 403 Selene Zaragoza Ubeda 1983 SENIOR F 11h55:43.000 4h15:17.000

9 414 Jennifer Gannon 1973 S-O40 F 12h28:12.000 4h47:46.000

10 359 Gemma Miquel Boronat 1971 S-O50 F 13h06:33.000 5h26:07.000

11 401 Susana Maria Fernandes Costa 1985 SENIOR F 13h28:45.000 5h48:19.000

12 413 Eva Donaire Sarramona 1974 S-O40 F 13h36:41.000 5h56:15.000

  O19 Absoluta  Home  

1 380 Marc Casal Mir 1982 SENIOR M 6h31:14.000

2 390 Valentin BENARD 1997 SENIOR M 6h41:24.000 10:10.000

3 201 Julien Chorier 1980 S-O40 M 7h07:10.000 35:56.000

4 263 Erlantz Zaldunbide Legarra 1982 SENIOR M 7h23:25.000 52:11.000

5 202 Alejandro Mayor 1993 SENIOR M 7h31:13.000 59:59.000

6 383 Julien JORRO 1984 SENIOR M 7h35:15.000 1h04:01.000

7 238 Rémi MARTINEZ 1990 SENIOR M 7h40:07.000 1h08:53.000

8 269 Octavio Leon Díaz 1981 S-O40 M 7h52:33.000 1h21:19.000

9 384 Unai Dorronsoro Garmendia 1985 SENIOR M 7h53:39.000 1h22:25.000

10 386 Marc Puig Amiel 1987 SENIOR M 7h56:34.000 1h25:20.000

11 288 RAFA MARTINEZ PEREZ 1979 S-O40 M 8h10:20.000 1h39:06.000

12 225 Erick Pirazan Ramirez 1993 SENIOR M 8h48:49.000 2h17:35.000

13 296 Aritz Arancegui Elordi 1977 S-O40 M 9h09:39.000 2h38:25.000

14 227 Asier Alemán lazcano 1993 SENIOR M 9h11:28.000 2h40:14.000

15 244 Ander Unzurrunzaga Gamboa 1989 SENIOR M 9h19:08.000 2h47:54.000

16 275 HÉCTOR MARTÍNEZ 1981 S-O40 M 9h22:22.000 2h51:08.000

17 315 Esteban Moreno-arrones marti 1975 S-O40 M 9h24:59.000 2h53:45.000

18 335 David Herrera suarez 1970 S-O50 M 9h27:17.000 2h56:03.000

19 220 Pol Malgosa Alonso 1995 SENIOR M 9h31:14.000 3h00:00.000

20 277 Frederic Terral 1981 S-O40 M 9h33:36.000 3h02:22.000

21 301 Arnaud Calvez 1977 S-O40 M 9h42:19.000 3h11:05.000

22 246 Adrien Barbier 1989 SENIOR M 9h43:53.000 3h12:39.000

23 348 EUSEBI SOLÉ TOLDRÀ 1964 S-O50 M 9h44:12.000 3h12:58.000

24 322 David Vergnes 1974 S-O40 M 9h50:07.000 3h18:53.000

25 237 Fabien Try 1990 SENIOR M 10h00:30.000 3h29:16.000

26 203 Sergio Turull Serratossa 1989 SENIOR M 10h02:58.000 3h31:44.000

27 365 Iñigo Martinez de Lahidalga Villar 1970 S-O50 M 10h07:26.000 3h36:12.000

28 310 KENNETH COLELL SOLE 1975 S-O40 M 10h14:07.000 3h42:53.000

28 260 Toni Mayans Córcoles 1983 SENIOR M 10h14:07.000 3h42:53.000

30 217 PAU VILANOVA MARCO 1995 SENIOR M 10h14:09.000 3h42:55.000

31 326 Natxo Clariana Rueda 1972 S-O40 M 10h14:27.000 3h43:13.000

32 252 JULIEN TERRAIL 1986 SENIOR M 10h14:36.000 3h43:22.000

33 266 Carles Duran Olive 1982 SENIOR M 10h15:08.000 3h43:54.000
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34 270 Gerard Carbonell Rovira 1981 S-O40 M 10h15:47.000 3h44:33.000

35 320 ROBERT AMBATLLE MARTIN 1974 S-O40 M 10h17:06.000 3h45:52.000

36 211 Ariel Humberto Mendoza Ccorahua 2000 SENIOR M 10h26:59.000 3h55:45.000

37 243 Aleix Rispa 1989 SENIOR M 10h29:10.000 3h57:56.000

38 357 LUIS MIGUEL ZULAICA SUANCES 1958 S-O50 M 10h29:40.000 3h58:26.000

39 291 Juan Antonio Conejero Ballester 1978 S-O40 M 10h30:55.000 3h59:41.000

40 232 Pablo Gual Montolio 1992 SENIOR M 10h32:55.000 4h01:41.000

40 216 PEDRO JAVIER PLAZAS FONT 1996 SENIOR M 10h32:55.000 4h01:41.000

42 371 Iker Labiano Idoy 1976 S-O40 M 10h38:38.000 4h07:24.000

43 323 Josep Estruga 1973 S-O40 M 10h39:05.000 4h07:51.000

44 344 Rekad Falah 1966 S-O50 M 10h50:17.000 4h19:03.000

45 363 PHILIPPE LACUBE 1963 S-O50 M 10h53:34.000 4h22:20.000

45 319 ELOY QUINTANA MACHO 1974 S-O40 M 10h53:34.000 4h22:20.000

47 283 Lionel BADET 1980 S-O40 M 10h55:21.000 4h24:07.000

48 388 Benjamin Lacrouts 1991 SENIOR M 10h57:22.000 4h26:08.000

49 250 Carlos Gorina 1986 SENIOR M 11h01:13.000 4h29:59.000

50 351 toni torne soldevila 1961 S-O50 M 11h09:08.000 4h37:54.000

51 366 Antonio Ignacio Casado Clemente 1970 S-O50 M 11h09:25.000 4h38:11.000

52 228 Pierre Buteau 1992 SENIOR M 11h11:32.000 4h40:18.000

53 336 Albert Calvo Requena 1970 S-O50 M 11h16:50.000 4h45:36.000

54 223 Eric Babià 1994 SENIOR M 11h17:30.000 4h46:16.000

55 385 Loury Lag 1986 SENIOR M 11h22:56.000 4h51:42.000

56 267 Sebastien Thomas 1981 S-O40 M 11h29:52.000 4h58:38.000

57 230 Thomas Barnes 1992 SENIOR M 11h32:56.000 5h01:42.000

58 261 Sergio Layos Lopez 1982 SENIOR M 11h36:22.000 5h05:08.000

59 377 DAVID Felguera GIL 1980 S-O40 M 11h40:55.000 5h09:41.000

60 312 Yann Montiège 1975 S-O40 M 11h41:02.000 5h09:48.000

61 278 Antonio Felguera Gonzalez 1981 S-O40 M 11h41:16.000 5h10:02.000

62 284 IAIN ARCHER 1979 S-O40 M 11h42:55.000 5h11:41.000

63 264 Francisco Gonzalez rivero 1982 SENIOR M 11h43:16.000 5h12:02.000

64 370 Vicente Ribes Roig 1976 S-O40 M 11h45:06.000 5h13:52.000

65 274 MARCOS VENTURA MARIN 1981 S-O40 M 11h48:37.000 5h17:23.000

66 311 jordi Peris 1975 S-O40 M 11h52:42.000 5h21:28.000

67 318 Xavi Berenguer Andrés 1974 S-O40 M 11h53:34.000 5h22:20.000

68 316 Xevi Gonzalez Campos 1975 S-O40 M 11h54:30.000 5h23:16.000

69 299 Kaare Lassalle Frandsen 1977 S-O40 M 11h55:03.000 5h23:49.000

70 221 Jean-Baptiste ESPITALIER 1994 SENIOR M 11h56:12.000 5h24:58.000

71 206 David Serrahima 1967 S-O50 M 11h59:36.000 5h28:22.000

72 245 NICOLAS VRADILOF 1989 SENIOR M 12h02:34.000 5h31:20.000

73 353 Joan Pallejà Elias 1960 S-O50 M 12h04:34.000 5h33:20.000

74 249 Josep Nieto Pedescoll 1987 SENIOR M 12h09:43.000 5h38:29.000

75 338 PIERRE MAGRIT 1969 S-O50 M 12h12:58.000 5h41:44.000

76 374 CARLOS PAZ TORRES 1978 S-O40 M 12h29:53.000 5h58:39.000

77 215 Roger Babià Soler 1997 SENIOR M 12h35:24.000 6h04:10.000

78 308 Sébastien Dupau 1976 S-O40 M 12h40:56.000 6h09:42.000

79 341 benoit mercadie 1967 S-O50 M 12h40:57.000 6h09:43.000

80 375 Ximo Gimeno Miravalls 1979 S-O40 M 12h42:26.000 6h11:12.000

81 364 José Vicente Requena Maats 1970 S-O50 M 12h44:50.000 6h13:36.000

82 305 ALAIN GIMAT 1976 S-O40 M 12h45:15.000 6h14:01.000

82 210 Matthieu LEMBEZAT 2002 S-U20 M 12h45:15.000 6h14:01.000

84 345 rené IRUBETAGOYENA 1965 S-O50 M 12h47:02.000 6h15:48.000

85 247 Robert Planas Bou 1988 SENIOR M 12h48:30.000 6h17:16.000

86 268 RAUL HERNANDEZ 1981 S-O40 M 13h04:15.000 6h33:01.000
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87 369 Alan Manchado Vila 1975 S-O40 M 13h06:33.000 6h35:19.000

88 379 Víctor Reolid Balmaña 1982 SENIOR M 13h06:35.000 6h35:21.000

89 255 Antoine Lenormand 1985 SENIOR M 13h11:08.000 6h39:54.000

90 339 ismael dieguez gonzalo 1968 S-O50 M 13h13:35.000 6h42:21.000

91 224 Baptiste BERTHOIS 1993 SENIOR M 13h15:07.000 6h43:53.000

92 290 Oscar Donaire Sarramona 1978 S-O40 M 13h18:35.000 6h47:21.000

93 325 Gabriel de la Fuente 1973 S-O40 M 13h18:38.000 6h47:24.000

94 298 Ezequiel Goldschmidt 1977 S-O40 M 13h21:24.000 6h50:10.000

95 285 ORIOL SERRA RIBAS 1979 S-O40 M 13h21:25.000 6h50:11.000

96 306 Pedro GasparCebolo 1976 S-O40 M 13h27:22.000 6h56:08.000

97 273 Candido Jorda Bataller 1981 S-O40 M 13h28:20.000 6h57:06.000

97 251 Daniel Batallar Dominguez 1986 SENIOR M 13h28:20.000 6h57:06.000

99 328 Ilan Frisch 1972 S-O40 M 13h29:57.000 6h58:43.000

100 376 Angel Jimenez Moreno 1979 S-O40 M 13h35:37.000 7h04:23.000

101 214 Guillem Navalon Babià 1998 SENIOR M 13h38:01.000 7h06:47.000

102 218 Anton Salienko 1995 SENIOR M 13h39:49.000 7h08:35.000

103 242 Paul PERDU 1989 SENIOR M 13h40:21.000 7h09:07.000

104 387 Vincent PONCET 1990 SENIOR M 13h46:01.000 7h14:47.000

  S-O40 F  

1 406 christelle lazard 1979 S-O40 F 7h40:26.000

2 412 MERITXELL MARTELL LAMOLLA 1975 S-O40 F 10h14:07.000 2h33:41.000

3 409 Eva Puigdemasa Besoli 1976 S-O40 F 11h41:06.000 4h00:40.000

4 414 Jennifer Gannon 1973 S-O40 F 12h28:12.000 4h47:46.000

5 413 Eva Donaire Sarramona 1974 S-O40 F 13h36:41.000 5h56:15.000

  S-O40 M  

1 201 Julien Chorier 1980 S-O40 M 7h07:10.000

2 269 Octavio Leon Díaz 1981 S-O40 M 7h52:33.000 45:23.000

3 288 RAFA MARTINEZ PEREZ 1979 S-O40 M 8h10:20.000 1h03:10.000

4 296 Aritz Arancegui Elordi 1977 S-O40 M 9h09:39.000 2h02:29.000

5 275 HÉCTOR MARTÍNEZ 1981 S-O40 M 9h22:22.000 2h15:12.000

6 315 Esteban Moreno-arrones marti 1975 S-O40 M 9h24:59.000 2h17:49.000

7 277 Frederic Terral 1981 S-O40 M 9h33:36.000 2h26:26.000

8 301 Arnaud Calvez 1977 S-O40 M 9h42:19.000 2h35:09.000

9 322 David Vergnes 1974 S-O40 M 9h50:07.000 2h42:57.000

10 310 KENNETH COLELL SOLE 1975 S-O40 M 10h14:07.000 3h06:57.000

11 326 Natxo Clariana Rueda 1972 S-O40 M 10h14:27.000 3h07:17.000

12 270 Gerard Carbonell Rovira 1981 S-O40 M 10h15:47.000 3h08:37.000

13 320 ROBERT AMBATLLE MARTIN 1974 S-O40 M 10h17:06.000 3h09:56.000

14 291 Juan Antonio Conejero Ballester 1978 S-O40 M 10h30:55.000 3h23:45.000

15 371 Iker Labiano Idoy 1976 S-O40 M 10h38:38.000 3h31:28.000

16 323 Josep Estruga 1973 S-O40 M 10h39:05.000 3h31:55.000

17 319 ELOY QUINTANA MACHO 1974 S-O40 M 10h53:34.000 3h46:24.000

18 283 Lionel BADET 1980 S-O40 M 10h55:21.000 3h48:11.000

19 267 Sebastien Thomas 1981 S-O40 M 11h29:52.000 4h22:42.000

20 377 DAVID Felguera GIL 1980 S-O40 M 11h40:55.000 4h33:45.000

21 312 Yann Montiège 1975 S-O40 M 11h41:02.000 4h33:52.000
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22 278 Antonio Felguera Gonzalez 1981 S-O40 M 11h41:16.000 4h34:06.000

23 284 IAIN ARCHER 1979 S-O40 M 11h42:55.000 4h35:45.000

24 370 Vicente Ribes Roig 1976 S-O40 M 11h45:06.000 4h37:56.000

25 274 MARCOS VENTURA MARIN 1981 S-O40 M 11h48:37.000 4h41:27.000

26 311 jordi Peris 1975 S-O40 M 11h52:42.000 4h45:32.000

27 318 Xavi Berenguer Andrés 1974 S-O40 M 11h53:34.000 4h46:24.000

28 316 Xevi Gonzalez Campos 1975 S-O40 M 11h54:30.000 4h47:20.000

29 299 Kaare Lassalle Frandsen 1977 S-O40 M 11h55:03.000 4h47:53.000

30 374 CARLOS PAZ TORRES 1978 S-O40 M 12h29:53.000 5h22:43.000

31 308 Sébastien Dupau 1976 S-O40 M 12h40:56.000 5h33:46.000

32 375 Ximo Gimeno Miravalls 1979 S-O40 M 12h42:26.000 5h35:16.000

33 305 ALAIN GIMAT 1976 S-O40 M 12h45:15.000 5h38:05.000

34 268 RAUL HERNANDEZ 1981 S-O40 M 13h04:15.000 5h57:05.000

35 369 Alan Manchado Vila 1975 S-O40 M 13h06:33.000 5h59:23.000

36 290 Oscar Donaire Sarramona 1978 S-O40 M 13h18:35.000 6h11:25.000

37 325 Gabriel de la Fuente 1973 S-O40 M 13h18:38.000 6h11:28.000

38 298 Ezequiel Goldschmidt 1977 S-O40 M 13h21:24.000 6h14:14.000

39 285 ORIOL SERRA RIBAS 1979 S-O40 M 13h21:25.000 6h14:15.000

40 306 Pedro GasparCebolo 1976 S-O40 M 13h27:22.000 6h20:12.000

41 273 Candido Jorda Bataller 1981 S-O40 M 13h28:20.000 6h21:10.000

42 328 Ilan Frisch 1972 S-O40 M 13h29:57.000 6h22:47.000

43 376 Angel Jimenez Moreno 1979 S-O40 M 13h35:37.000 6h28:27.000

  S-O50 F  

1 360 ANNA FELIUBADALÓ FONTANET 1971 S-O50 F 9h46:09.000

2 359 Gemma Miquel Boronat 1971 S-O50 F 13h06:33.000 3h20:24.000

  S-O50 M  

1 335 David Herrera suarez 1970 S-O50 M 9h27:17.000

2 348 EUSEBI SOLÉ TOLDRÀ 1964 S-O50 M 9h44:12.000 16:55.000

3 365 Iñigo Martinez de Lahidalga Villar 1970 S-O50 M 10h07:26.000 40:09.000

4 357 LUIS MIGUEL ZULAICA SUANCES 1958 S-O50 M 10h29:40.000 1h02:23.000

5 344 Rekad Falah 1966 S-O50 M 10h50:17.000 1h23:00.000

6 363 PHILIPPE LACUBE 1963 S-O50 M 10h53:34.000 1h26:17.000

7 351 toni torne soldevila 1961 S-O50 M 11h09:08.000 1h41:51.000

8 366 Antonio Ignacio Casado Clemente 1970 S-O50 M 11h09:25.000 1h42:08.000

9 336 Albert Calvo Requena 1970 S-O50 M 11h16:50.000 1h49:33.000

10 206 David Serrahima 1967 S-O50 M 11h59:36.000 2h32:19.000

11 353 Joan Pallejà Elias 1960 S-O50 M 12h04:34.000 2h37:17.000

12 338 PIERRE MAGRIT 1969 S-O50 M 12h12:58.000 2h45:41.000

13 341 benoit mercadie 1967 S-O50 M 12h40:57.000 3h13:40.000

14 364 José Vicente Requena Maats 1970 S-O50 M 12h44:50.000 3h17:33.000

15 345 rené IRUBETAGOYENA 1965 S-O50 M 12h47:02.000 3h19:45.000

16 339 ismael dieguez gonzalo 1968 S-O50 M 13h13:35.000 3h46:18.000
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  U12 F  

1 965 Johanna Czaja 2010 U12 F 1h44:56.000

1 964 Emily Czaja 2010 U12 F 1h44:56.000

  U12 M  

1 958 Joan Lluch Cano 2009 U12 M 55:30.000

2 955 Gaspar Guiraud 2009 U12 M 1h12:25.000 16:55.000

3 904 Oriol Negre Soler 2010 U12 M 1h21:29.000 25:59.000

  U14 M  

1 905 UNAX HERNANDEZ KUESTA 2008 U14 M 1h08:06.000

  U16 M  

1 1028 Max Palmitjavila 2005 U16 M 50:52.000

2 909 TOMAS ANTON ESCUDERO 2005 U16 M 1h19:23.000 28:31.000

  U18 F  

1 1021 Lea Ancion 2004 U18 F 56:22.000

2 1020 Estela Berloso 2004 U18 F 1h41:07.000 44:45.000

  U18 M  

1 949 Marc Casanovas Reina 2004 U18 M 47:52.000

2 910 Mathis Peix vives 2004 U18 M 1h02:08.000 14:16.000

3 950 LOUIS CASSAGNES ROTLLAN 2004 U18 M 1h11:31.000 23:39.000

  Scratx Dames  

1 1021 Lea Ancion 2004 U18 F 56:22.000

2 976 Lia Povedano Ruiz 1997 SENIOR F 1h09:13.000 12:51.000

3 1019 Ixeia Vidaller Gayán 1996 SENIOR F 1h11:32.000 15:10.000

4 995 Mireia Kuesta Unzain 1980 S-O40 F 1h11:54.000 15:32.000

5 1018 Thaïs Martinez Vilar 1993 SENIOR F 1h12:28.000 16:06.000

6 1012 Isabel Herrada Muñoz 1972 S-O40 F 1h16:41.000 20:19.000

7 1004 valerie latuberne 1971 S-O50 F 1h19:01.000 22:39.000

8 981 Andrea Moreira de Almeida 1992 SENIOR F 1h19:25.000 23:03.000

9 997 Yolanda Pena Rubianes 1979 S-O40 F 1h23:00.000 26:38.000

10 978 Núria Miquel Molet 1994 SENIOR F 1h23:33.000 27:11.000
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11 992 Audrey Dutreilly 1983 SENIOR F 1h24:31.000 28:09.000

12 1024 Tamara Naval Pesqué 1985 SENIOR F 1h24:56.000 28:34.000

13 1011 Maria del Pino de la Fuente 1970 S-O50 F 1h25:01.000 28:39.000

14 983 María José Carrión López 1990 SENIOR F 1h25:29.000 29:07.000

15 975 Marie MOTTLO 1999 SENIOR F 1h27:35.000 31:13.000

16 1005 SUSANA NAVARRO RUIZ 1971 S-O50 F 1h28:12.000 31:50.000

17 973 lea Guichou 2000 SENIOR F 1h29:04.000 32:42.000

17 972 Maylis Elisa Fosses 2000 SENIOR F 1h29:04.000 32:42.000

19 986 Miriam Martínez-Illescas 1984 SENIOR F 1h29:47.000 33:25.000

20 985 Irene Sanchez Perez 1985 SENIOR F 1h30:06.000 33:44.000

21 993 Coral Ramos Palomares 1982 SENIOR F 1h31:33.000 35:11.000

22 1025 CRISTINA ROS MARCH 1989 SENIOR F 1h32:18.000 35:56.000

23 974 Cristina Porlan Munuera 1999 SENIOR F 1h32:21.000 35:59.000

24 1003 Myriam CROS 1972 S-O40 F 1h34:08.000 37:46.000

25 1000 Laia Markixa 1977 S-O40 F 1h39:14.000 42:52.000

26 1020 Estela Berloso 2004 U18 F 1h41:07.000 44:45.000

27 1016 Rosa Chaques Espada 1983 SENIOR F 1h41:32.000 45:10.000

28 1007 Yolanda Martin 1970 S-O50 F 1h42:10.000 45:48.000

29 1013 Pamela Méndez Rojas 1974 S-O40 F 1h43:16.000 46:54.000

30 1017 Cristina Oriol Carné 1984 SENIOR F 1h44:22.000 48:00.000

30 969 NATÀLIA SOLER FITA 1976 S-O40 F 1h44:22.000 48:00.000

32 999 Yolanda Serna Saval 1978 S-O40 F 1h44:48.000 48:26.000

33 965 Johanna Czaja 2010 U12 F 1h44:56.000 48:34.000

33 964 Emily Czaja 2010 U12 F 1h44:56.000 48:34.000

35 988 Estefania Colome 1984 SENIOR F 1h45:04.000 48:42.000

36 963 Clara Czaja 2012 1h46:54.000 50:32.000

37 967 Sophie Czaja 1995 SENIOR F 1h46:56.000 50:34.000

38 989 ester Navarro 1983 SENIOR F 1h50:56.000 54:34.000

39 987 Deborah Escribà 1984 SENIOR F 1h51:09.000 54:47.000

40 991 Marta Charlez Riera 1983 SENIOR F 1h56:55.000 1h00:33.000

41 1015 Rocio Cano Duartes 1978 S-O40 F 1h57:41.000 1h01:19.000

41 1014 Carme Balcells Sintes 1975 S-O40 F 1h57:41.000 1h01:19.000

43 1002 Janet Trepat 1974 S-O40 F 1h58:35.000 1h02:13.000

44 998 alexandra turrini 1978 S-O40 F 1h59:43.000 1h03:21.000

45 1006 Natàlia Pascual Garcia 1971 S-O50 F 2h00:03.000 1h03:41.000

46 1008 Montse Rufaco Rodriguez 1970 S-O50 F 2h11:07.000 1h14:45.000

47 982 Patricia Manso Hernández 1990 SENIOR F 2h15:56.000 1h19:34.000

48 1022 CARMEN CANDEL GARCIA 1957 S-O50 F 2h19:49.000 1h23:27.000

48 990 Marta Gonzalez Candel 1983 SENIOR F 2h19:49.000 1h23:27.000

50 971 Lídia Prats Montalà 1962 S-O50 F 2h33:10.000 1h36:48.000

51 1010 Marlene Barthélémy 1984 SENIOR F 2h34:57.000 1h38:35.000

  Scratx Home  

1 949 Marc Casanovas Reina 2004 U18 M 47:52.000

2 1028 Max Palmitjavila 2005 U16 M 50:52.000 3:00.000

3 901 Jose Antonio de Pablo Mozo 1971 S-O50 M 53:39.000 5:47.000

4 919 Isaac Garcia Perez 1993 SENIOR M 55:15.000 7:23.000

5 958 Joan Lluch Cano 2009 U12 M 55:30.000 7:38.000

6 951 Josep Lluch Torrent 1969 S-O50 M 59:04.000 11:12.000

7 910 Mathis Peix vives 2004 U18 M 1h02:08.000 14:16.000
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8 943 David Rodriguez Zamora 1970 S-O50 M 1h05:37.000 17:45.000

9 927 Pablo Soler 1982 SENIOR M 1h05:51.000 17:59.000

10 913 Manuel Montijano Esteso 1996 SENIOR M 1h07:46.000 19:54.000

11 920 Jérémy Cassignol 1992 SENIOR M 1h08:03.000 20:11.000

12 905 UNAX HERNANDEZ KUESTA 2008 U14 M 1h08:06.000 20:14.000

13 915 Besay Medina Godoy 1995 SENIOR M 1h09:45.000 21:53.000

14 950 LOUIS CASSAGNES ROTLLAN 2004 U18 M 1h11:31.000 23:39.000

15 941 Eric Sylvestre Dolsa 1960 S-O50 M 1h11:38.000 23:46.000

16 957 Hippolyte Guillot 2015 1h12:25.000 24:33.000

16 955 Gaspar Guiraud 2009 U12 M 1h12:25.000 24:33.000

18 944 marc sanchez doñate 1972 S-O40 M 1h14:18.000 26:26.000

19 912 Javier Alaez Rubio 1998 SENIOR M 1h14:25.000 26:33.000

20 1023 Fran Contreras Riquelme 1973 S-O40 M 1h14:28.000 26:36.000

21 956 Rubén Aguiar Arbelo 2011 1h15:08.000 27:16.000

21 907 Israel Aguiar Rodríguez 1982 SENIOR M 1h15:08.000 27:16.000

23 948 Didac Bullich Brugulat 1986 SENIOR M 1h18:35.000 30:43.000

24 933 PEDRO ANTON ESPINOSA 1974 S-O40 M 1h19:23.000 31:31.000

24 909 TOMAS ANTON ESCUDERO 2005 U16 M 1h19:23.000 31:31.000

26 947 Bernabe Muro Giribone 1979 S-O40 M 1h19:49.000 31:57.000

27 926 Joan Abella Calduch 1982 SENIOR M 1h20:10.000 32:18.000

28 917 Kevin Durán 1994 SENIOR M 1h21:02.000 33:10.000

29 918 Javier García Gallego 1994 SENIOR M 1h21:03.000 33:11.000

29 914 Alejandro Martín García 1995 SENIOR M 1h21:03.000 33:11.000

31 904 Oriol Negre Soler 2010 U12 M 1h21:29.000 33:37.000

32 916 Antonio Ventura Durán 1994 SENIOR M 1h21:59.000 34:07.000

33 925 Santi Arandes Ortega 1985 SENIOR M 1h23:00.000 35:08.000

34 946 Alejandro Maestre Navarro 1978 S-O40 M 1h24:56.000 37:04.000

34 945 Francisco Garcia Martinez 1978 S-O40 M 1h24:56.000 37:04.000

36 953 Julien Dieu 1980 S-O40 M 1h27:35.000 39:43.000

37 939 Donald De Witte 1965 S-O50 M 1h27:46.000 39:54.000

38 952 Arnaud Dupuy 1980 S-O40 M 1h30:38.000 42:46.000

39 937 Pedro Luis Esteban Navarro 1970 S-O50 M 1h31:51.000 43:59.000

40 942 Roman Berloso Olivares 1968 S-O50 M 1h43:15.000 55:23.000

41 930 Daniel Mira Trives 1977 S-O40 M 1h44:49.000 56:57.000

42 934 Albert Pitarch 1974 S-O40 M 1h56:54.000 1h09:02.000

43 929 vincent turrini 1978 S-O40 M 1h59:43.000 1h11:51.000

44 924 Gabriel Pastor Sobrino 1988 SENIOR M 2h15:56.000 1h28:04.000

45 911 Ramón Francisco Quiñonero Morenilla 1999 SENIOR M 2h22:03.000 1h34:11.000

46 940 Josep Feixes Betriu 1960 S-O50 M 2h33:09.000 1h45:17.000

47 954 Maxime Guillot 1984 SENIOR M 2h34:57.000 1h47:05.000
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  O19 Absoluta Dames  

1 506 Sheila Avilés 1993 SENIOR F 3h32:00.000

2 783 ARIADNA FENES ARENY 1990 SENIOR F 3h50:31.000 18:31.000

3 817 Mercedes Arcos Zafra 1980 S-O40 F 3h57:11.000 25:11.000

4 823 Anna Codina Mir 1977 S-O40 F 4h09:36.000 37:36.000

5 777 Laurie Pagnac 1991 SENIOR F 4h12:35.000 40:35.000

6 775 Fátima Ortega Cano 1992 SENIOR F 4h31:37.000 59:37.000

7 504 Imma Parrilla Nova 1977 S-O40 F 4h37:48.000 1h05:48.000

8 794 Elisabet Bonell Font 1985 SENIOR F 4h48:13.000 1h16:13.000

9 792 Miriam Marti Cardona 1985 SENIOR F 4h49:51.000 1h17:51.000

10 841 Beatriz Pascuas Medel 1969 S-O50 F 4h51:16.000 1h19:16.000

11 835 Karine GIRAUX 1972 S-O40 F 4h58:18.000 1h26:18.000

12 795 Jessica Monkhouse 1984 SENIOR F 5h09:47.000 1h37:47.000

13 798 Estefanía Fontanet Cambra 1983 SENIOR F 5h14:02.000 1h42:02.000

14 502 Alix Noblat 1991 SENIOR F 5h19:43.000 1h47:43.000

15 830 Audrey MAQUEDA 1974 S-O40 F 5h24:41.000 1h52:41.000

16 789 Goretti Majós Fontova 1987 SENIOR F 5h24:49.000 1h52:49.000

17 793 Ester Armengol 1985 SENIOR F 5h25:31.000 1h53:31.000

18 844 Veronique ETCHALUS 1967 S-O50 F 5h26:39.000 1h54:39.000

19 842 Estefania Diaz Grollier 1969 S-O50 F 5h27:33.000 1h55:33.000

20 505 Alina Felip Bernat 1979 S-O40 F 5h31:05.000 1h59:05.000

21 825 Meritxell Gomez Garcia 1976 S-O40 F 5h31:22.000 1h59:22.000

22 839 Karine Liegard 1970 S-O50 F 5h31:40.000 1h59:40.000

23 782 Alba Pla Marsiñach 1990 SENIOR F 5h31:49.000 1h59:49.000

24 816 Angela Gibson 1981 S-O40 F 5h33:35.000 2h01:35.000

25 843 Montse Muñoz Solana 1969 S-O50 F 5h35:46.000 2h03:46.000

26 847 CAROLINE MEZIN 1965 S-O50 F 5h36:30.000 2h04:30.000

27 808 severine roques 1982 SENIOR F 5h40:41.000 2h08:41.000

28 826 Myriam Ros Rodríguez 1976 S-O40 F 5h40:47.000 2h08:47.000

29 751 Monica Larregola Sanchez 1998 SENIOR F 5h43:08.000 2h11:08.000

30 814 REBECA VERDU ROMERO 1981 S-O40 F 5h47:09.000 2h15:09.000

31 510 PAULIINA HARJULA 1987 SENIOR F 5h47:21.000 2h15:21.000

32 767 INES VILLASUSO MEGINO 1996 SENIOR F 5h53:06.000 2h21:06.000

32 766 Eva Villasuso Megino 1996 SENIOR F 5h53:06.000 2h21:06.000

34 849 Maria Dolsa Farro 1980 S-O40 F 5h58:38.000 2h26:38.000

35 819 NURIA FELIU 1978 S-O40 F 6h02:33.000 2h30:33.000

35 806 Laura Sanchez Rossell 1982 SENIOR F 6h02:33.000 2h30:33.000

35 796 Cristina Royo Cebrecos 1984 SENIOR F 6h02:33.000 2h30:33.000

38 834 Ariadna Cullerés 1973 S-O40 F 6h06:32.000 2h34:32.000

39 784 Xènia Estragués 1989 SENIOR F 6h08:43.000 2h36:43.000

40 810 Núria Pérez Casado 1981 S-O40 F 6h13:04.000 2h41:04.000

41 764 Yelena Lizbeth Cobos Gavilema Cobos Gavilema 1997 SENIOR F 6h25:44.000 2h53:44.000

42 837 MARTA BOQUERA VERGARA 1971 S-O50 F 6h25:58.000 2h53:58.000

43 846 katy lambrech 1966 S-O50 F 6h27:32.000 2h55:32.000

44 833 Eva Segura 1974 S-O40 F 6h35:27.000 3h03:27.000

45 508 Mireia Isasa 1977 S-O40 F 6h40:52.000 3h08:52.000

46 770 Anna Vallcorba Pujol 1994 SENIOR F 6h43:18.000 3h11:18.000

47 804 Gaëlle Comminges 1982 SENIOR F 6h45:58.000 3h13:58.000

48 780 Anna Maria Nieto Pedescoll 1991 SENIOR F 6h47:22.000 3h15:22.000

49 788 Irene Gorgojo Garcia 1988 SENIOR F 6h52:44.000 3h20:44.000
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50 786 Laura Jodar Manzanera 1989 SENIOR F 6h56:17.000 3h24:17.000

51 811 Laure Vincent 1981 S-O40 F 7h09:53.000 3h37:53.000

52 763 Julia Revert Vicedo 1997 SENIOR F 7h12:17.000 3h40:17.000

53 802 Meritxell Obradors Barons 1983 SENIOR F 7h17:39.000 3h45:39.000

54 836 Christelle Chappert 1972 S-O40 F 7h18:15.000 3h46:15.000

55 800 Lourdes Seculin 1983 SENIOR F 7h22:19.000 3h50:19.000

56 776 Aida Llorens Aniorte 1991 SENIOR F 7h23:14.000 3h51:14.000

57 801 María Oltra Gámez 1983 SENIOR F 7h26:17.000 3h54:17.000

58 840 Dolli estela Vazquez 1970 S-O50 F 7h34:10.000 4h02:10.000

59 829 ROSA MACIÀ ABELLÓ 1975 S-O40 F 7h37:24.000 4h05:24.000

60 845 ANA EXPOSITO 1966 S-O50 F 7h37:25.000 4h05:25.000

61 807 Sonia Sánchez Mármol 1982 SENIOR F 7h42:59.000 4h10:59.000

62 828 Stéphanie TESSIER 1975 S-O40 F 7h50:16.000 4h18:16.000

  O19 Absoluta  Home  

1 859 Oscar Casal 1979 S-O40 M 2h58:29.000

2 518 Arnau Soldevila Busquets 1998 SENIOR M 3h03:56.000 5:27.000

3 850 David Mendez Duran 1975 S-O40 M 3h16:19.000 17:50.000

4 865 Carlos Fernandez Dobarro 1981 S-O40 M 3h17:35.000 19:06.000

5 860 Pere PORRAS 1980 S-O40 M 3h26:14.000 27:45.000

6 534 Andoni Elduaien 1995 SENIOR M 3h28:53.000 30:24.000

7 530 Jordi Correa Orri 1995 SENIOR M 3h29:57.000 31:28.000

8 522 Adrian Carballo Rojo 1997 SENIOR M 3h34:07.000 35:38.000

9 885 Genis Porqueras simo 1998 SENIOR M 3h43:55.000 45:26.000

10 892 Eduard Barceló 1973 S-O40 M 3h51:16.000 52:47.000

11 868 Mario Rui Menier Povoa 1983 SENIOR M 3h51:49.000 53:20.000

12 568 Santiago Molins Nimo 1991 SENIOR M 3h53:48.000 55:19.000

13 573 JUAN GABRIEL NAVARRO 1990 SENIOR M 3h54:20.000 55:51.000

14 574 Eñaut Azaldegi 1990 SENIOR M 4h02:45.000 1h04:16.000

15 585 Endika Garay Vales 1989 SENIOR M 4h06:56.000 1h08:27.000

16 863 Victor Fernandez Fernandez 1980 S-O40 M 4h07:05.000 1h08:36.000

17 523 ENRIC PONS MIR 1997 SENIOR M 4h07:30.000 1h09:01.000

18 593 Roger Culleré Salvia 1988 SENIOR M 4h08:38.000 1h10:09.000

19 584 Jesus María Rodriguez Martinez 1990 SENIOR M 4h08:40.000 1h10:11.000

20 557 Josep Monserrat Companys 1992 SENIOR M 4h08:46.000 1h10:17.000

21 628 Juan Caubet Fernández 1984 SENIOR M 4h10:24.000 1h11:55.000

22 675 Robert Fontanet Estrada 1977 S-O40 M 4h11:18.000 1h12:49.000

23 575 Alexandre MAZEAS 1990 SENIOR M 4h11:35.000 1h13:06.000

24 520 Aitor Etxeberria 1998 SENIOR M 4h12:26.000 1h13:57.000

25 524 Carlos Meliá Lafuente 1997 SENIOR M 4h12:53.000 1h14:24.000

26 888 Noah martinez 1999 SENIOR M 4h15:58.000 1h17:29.000

27 540 Eneko Setuain Hualde 1994 SENIOR M 4h16:33.000 1h18:04.000

28 545 Pablo Fernández Gómez 1993 SENIOR M 4h16:45.000 1h18:16.000

29 553 Nacho Pérez Olea 1992 SENIOR M 4h17:28.000 1h18:59.000

30 552 Pedro Luis Valenzuela Tallón 1992 SENIOR M 4h19:19.000 1h20:50.000

31 521 David Moro Jordan 1997 SENIOR M 4h19:28.000 1h20:59.000

32 567 guillermo gil grasa 1991 SENIOR M 4h23:27.000 1h24:58.000

32 565 Raul Martinez Torres 1991 SENIOR M 4h23:27.000 1h24:58.000

34 669 Berko Nasirov 1977 S-O40 M 4h24:44.000 1h26:15.000

35 689 joan anguita cardenas 1975 S-O40 M 4h24:54.000 1h26:25.000
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36 663 Jordi Carrascal Llimós 1979 S-O40 M 4h25:45.000 1h27:16.000

37 875 Ignacio Melon Menendez 1989 SENIOR M 4h28:20.000 1h29:51.000

38 867 Fernando Del Corral 1981 S-O40 M 4h29:34.000 1h31:05.000

39 883 Roger Olivé Delgado 1993 SENIOR M 4h31:09.000 1h32:40.000

40 693 RICARDO CARRILLO RUZ 1975 S-O40 M 4h31:27.000 1h32:58.000

41 576 JOSE ANTONIO MARTÍNEZ LOZANO 1990 SENIOR M 4h31:37.000 1h33:08.000

42 703 jorge ortego 1974 S-O40 M 4h35:15.000 1h36:46.000

43 554 Juan Barrenetxea Guerra 1992 SENIOR M 4h35:32.000 1h37:03.000

44 638 David Montesó Jiménez 1982 SENIOR M 4h36:17.000 1h37:48.000

45 699 David Cardenas 1974 S-O40 M 4h37:11.000 1h38:42.000

46 712 Jose Angel Carro Carro 1972 S-O40 M 4h37:40.000 1h39:11.000

47 532 Jan-Joris Wiegand 1995 SENIOR M 4h37:53.000 1h39:24.000

48 678 xavi colom pich 1977 S-O40 M 4h41:39.000 1h43:10.000

49 616 Frederic Brouillet 1985 SENIOR M 4h42:27.000 1h43:58.000

50 880 Oriol Domingo 1992 SENIOR M 4h44:20.000 1h45:51.000

51 730 joel zuliani 1967 S-O50 M 4h44:25.000 1h45:56.000

52 758 Patrick Pasco Suriol 1973 S-O40 M 4h45:42.000 1h47:13.000

53 861 Raul Lozano lobo 1980 S-O40 M 4h45:55.000 1h47:26.000

54 852 ORIOL HERRERIAS 1977 S-O40 M 4h46:25.000 1h47:56.000

55 711 Ferran De La Varga Ortiz 1973 S-O40 M 4h47:01.000 1h48:32.000

56 706 GERARD VILLAUBI BARBERA 1973 S-O40 M 4h47:03.000 1h48:34.000

57 595 Miguel Pons 1988 SENIOR M 4h47:05.000 1h48:36.000

58 632 Dimas Alcazar González 1983 SENIOR M 4h48:17.000 1h49:48.000

59 876 RUBEN CAMPOS BLANCO 1989 SENIOR M 4h48:58.000 1h50:29.000

60 569 JONATHAN ROMERO NÚÑEZ 1991 SENIOR M 4h49:25.000 1h50:56.000

61 731 Damià Garcia Sangüesa 1967 S-O50 M 4h52:36.000 1h54:07.000

62 533 Julià Joseph i Porta 1995 SENIOR M 4h58:00.000 1h59:31.000

63 572 Guillaume Friconnet 1990 SENIOR M 5h01:49.000 2h03:20.000

64 603 Alberto Naval Martinez 1987 SENIOR M 5h02:33.000 2h04:04.000

65 668 Sebastien Menau 1978 S-O40 M 5h02:53.000 2h04:24.000

66 598 Marc Solà Ginés 1988 SENIOR M 5h03:17.000 2h04:48.000

67 722 JAIME HERVAS PRIMO 1970 S-O50 M 5h03:50.000 2h05:21.000

68 525 Sergi Doñate 1996 SENIOR M 5h04:02.000 2h05:33.000

69 560 Mickael Calviere 1992 SENIOR M 5h05:14.000 2h06:45.000

70 556 Sylvain Puech 1992 SENIOR M 5h05:16.000 2h06:47.000

71 547 Adrián Ortigosa Dominguez 1993 SENIOR M 5h05:49.000 2h07:20.000

72 642 Jorge Gomez Requena 1981 S-O40 M 5h08:43.000 2h10:14.000

73 881 Joan Bars Pomés 1992 SENIOR M 5h08:45.000 2h10:16.000

74 649 Marc Marruecos Mestre 1981 S-O40 M 5h09:18.000 2h10:49.000

75 624 Miquel Merayo Civis 1984 SENIOR M 5h09:51.000 2h11:22.000

76 627 Romain OUSTRIC 1984 SENIOR M 5h10:03.000 2h11:34.000

77 604 Boris Antón Codina 1987 SENIOR M 5h11:18.000 2h12:49.000

78 659 Joan Marquet Lacay 1979 S-O40 M 5h11:48.000 2h13:19.000

79 869 Rubén Martínez Carrera 1983 SENIOR M 5h14:12.000 2h15:43.000

80 514 Jordà Rosell Matute 2001 S-U20 M 5h15:11.000 2h16:42.000

81 559 Jon laviñeta 1992 SENIOR M 5h15:37.000 2h17:08.000

82 853 CARLES MONTSERRAT i XIFRÉ 1977 S-O40 M 5h16:25.000 2h17:56.000

83 526 Adrià Archilla Ortega 1996 SENIOR M 5h16:27.000 2h17:58.000

84 590 Oriol Fité Castillo 1989 SENIOR M 5h16:38.000 2h18:09.000

84 543 Marc Ferré Nazzaro 1994 SENIOR M 5h16:38.000 2h18:09.000

86 581 Eduard Heras Zaporta 1990 SENIOR M 5h16:40.000 2h18:11.000

87 651 Juan Vilaplana 1981 S-O40 M 5h17:09.000 2h18:40.000

88 694 Sébastien Gaulier 1975 S-O40 M 5h17:17.000 2h18:48.000
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89 872 Jordi Gilbert barba 1985 SENIOR M 5h18:27.000 2h19:58.000

90 696 Angel Antonio Vazquez Desa 1975 S-O40 M 5h18:28.000 2h19:59.000

91 687 David Tortosa Aguaron 1976 S-O40 M 5h18:46.000 2h20:17.000

92 877 Paul Couchot 1990 SENIOR M 5h19:08.000 2h20:39.000

93 676 Jesús Aranda Roma 1977 S-O40 M 5h20:18.000 2h21:49.000

94 631 Cèsar Candela Callejero 1983 SENIOR M 5h20:23.000 2h21:54.000

95 519 Miguel Rodríguez 1998 SENIOR M 5h21:55.000 2h23:26.000

96 695 Gabriel Puig Mascarell 1975 S-O40 M 5h22:12.000 2h23:43.000

97 647 Hugo Calamonte del Rio 1981 S-O40 M 5h22:44.000 2h24:15.000

98 592 guillaume vercauter 1989 SENIOR M 5h22:53.000 2h24:24.000

99 591 Vincent Oustric 1989 SENIOR M 5h23:22.000 2h24:53.000

100 887 Yannis Taïder 1999 SENIOR M 5h25:00.000 2h26:31.000

101 643 Hameed Rshad 1981 S-O40 M 5h25:48.000 2h27:19.000

102 855 Jordi Roca Guitart 1977 S-O40 M 5h26:03.000 2h27:34.000

103 737 Fabrice CALLETTI 1965 S-O50 M 5h26:40.000 2h28:11.000

104 729 PEPE MESALLES RAMOS 1968 S-O50 M 5h26:48.000 2h28:19.000

105 707 Antonio González Sánchez 1973 S-O40 M 5h26:53.000 2h28:24.000

106 538 Antonio González Muñoz 1995 SENIOR M 5h26:54.000 2h28:25.000

107 708 Ignasi Ferre Trejo 1973 S-O40 M 5h28:16.000 2h29:47.000

108 858 Santi Traver Vidal 1979 S-O40 M 5h31:05.000 2h32:36.000

109 617 Gerard Pujol araiz 1985 SENIOR M 5h31:07.000 2h32:38.000

110 759 Marcelo Gutierrez 1974 S-O40 M 5h32:00.000 2h33:31.000

111 645 Jordi Matute Crespo 1981 S-O40 M 5h32:06.000 2h33:37.000

112 578 Marc Romeu 1990 SENIOR M 5h32:17.000 2h33:48.000

113 654 Jose Valenciano Ortega 1980 S-O40 M 5h32:48.000 2h34:19.000

114 862 Ivan Garcia Rodriguez 1980 S-O40 M 5h32:56.000 2h34:27.000

115 513 Yeray Morera Guart 2001 S-U20 M 5h34:00.000 2h35:31.000

116 570 Xavier Tomas Farnos 1991 SENIOR M 5h35:01.000 2h36:32.000

117 760 Jordi Nadal Navines 1975 S-O40 M 5h35:02.000 2h36:33.000

118 562 Marcelo Peñaranda Moraga 1991 SENIOR M 5h35:58.000 2h37:29.000

119 755 RAUL PRATS BRUÑO 1969 S-O50 M 5h36:16.000 2h37:47.000

120 857 FRANCISCO NAYEN ROCA 1978 S-O40 M 5h36:20.000 2h37:51.000

121 718 Lilian Peix vives 1970 S-O50 M 5h37:48.000 2h39:19.000

122 854 Xavi Brugos Andreu 1977 S-O40 M 5h40:21.000 2h41:52.000

123 580 Jeremy Garcia 1990 SENIOR M 5h40:49.000 2h42:20.000

124 613 ALBERT NIETO ALABER 1986 SENIOR M 5h41:08.000 2h42:39.000

124 610 XAVIER NOCEDA MORENO 1986 SENIOR M 5h41:08.000 2h42:39.000

126 886 Víctor Adell Ripollés 1999 SENIOR M 5h42:19.000 2h43:50.000

127 692 Ricky Ferre Cardus 1975 S-O40 M 5h42:57.000 2h44:28.000

128 634 Christophe Bovolato 1983 SENIOR M 5h43:34.000 2h45:05.000

129 589 Eloi Gabalda Ferre 1989 SENIOR M 5h45:32.000 2h47:03.000

129 551 Cristian Valles Sangenis 1992 SENIOR M 5h45:32.000 2h47:03.000

131 723 Diego Pérez Alvarez 1969 S-O50 M 5h45:50.000 2h47:21.000

131 660 Ricard Vilabru Capellades 1979 S-O40 M 5h45:50.000 2h47:21.000

133 781 Juan Daniel Diaz Diaz 1985 SENIOR M 5h46:41.000 2h48:12.000

134 719 JORDI NEGRE CROUS 1970 S-O50 M 5h46:42.000 2h48:13.000

135 602 JOAN MARIA ARAGONÈS CASARES 1987 SENIOR M 5h46:50.000 2h48:21.000

136 535 Joan Albert Ginesta Miño 1995 SENIOR M 5h47:29.000 2h49:00.000

137 882 Yannick STEPHAN 1992 SENIOR M 5h48:07.000 2h49:38.000

138 531 Francesc Amaro Umbert 1995 SENIOR M 5h49:19.000 2h50:50.000

139 757 Daniel Marsol Burgos 1972 S-O40 M 5h49:35.000 2h51:06.000

140 726 jordi edo casas 1969 S-O50 M 5h49:40.000 2h51:11.000

141 529 Cristian Martínez Cantón 1996 SENIOR M 5h49:43.000 2h51:14.000
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142 715 José María Marín González 1971 S-O50 M 5h49:48.000 2h51:19.000

143 636 David Muñoz 1982 SENIOR M 5h50:36.000 2h52:07.000

144 621 Francisco Gabriel Varo Palma 1984 SENIOR M 5h51:43.000 2h53:14.000

145 879 gael peslerbe 1991 SENIOR M 5h52:40.000 2h54:11.000

146 744 Gérard DEZES 1959 S-O50 M 5h52:57.000 2h54:28.000

147 539 Javier Muñoz Rodríguez 1994 SENIOR M 5h53:29.000 2h55:00.000

148 537 Iván Pérez 1995 SENIOR M 5h53:30.000 2h55:01.000

149 571 Juan Vásquez Prosopio 1991 SENIOR M 5h54:20.000 2h55:51.000

150 606 Manuel Sangoi 1986 SENIOR M 5h54:38.000 2h56:09.000

151 563 Guillaume Mingorance 1991 SENIOR M 5h55:01.000 2h56:32.000

151 536 Mike Stévenin 1995 SENIOR M 5h55:01.000 2h56:32.000

153 873 Xavier Gonzalez Ferre 1986 SENIOR M 5h55:40.000 2h57:11.000

154 753 Joan Ramon Bars Piqué 1963 S-O50 M 5h58:07.000 2h59:38.000

155 579 Marc Bullich farriol 1990 SENIOR M 5h58:30.000 3h00:01.000

156 745 Daniel GHERSI 1958 S-O50 M 6h02:44.000 3h04:15.000

157 630 Jaume Zapater Torres 1983 SENIOR M 6h03:16.000 3h04:47.000

158 686 Alexandre PHILIPPOT 1976 S-O40 M 6h04:10.000 3h05:41.000

159 601 Alejandro Imbernón Corbalán 1987 SENIOR M 6h05:06.000 3h06:37.000

160 721 frederic costa 1970 S-O50 M 6h10:06.000 3h11:37.000

161 884 Maxime Dubois 1997 SENIOR M 6h10:57.000 3h12:28.000

162 856 Francesc josep Garcia moline 1978 S-O40 M 6h13:13.000 3h14:44.000

163 756 Josep Bernat Lanao 1970 S-O50 M 6h13:42.000 3h15:13.000

164 677 Luis Vila Sánchez 1977 S-O40 M 6h15:18.000 3h16:49.000

165 713 Josep Pujol Alabau 1972 S-O40 M 6h15:44.000 3h17:15.000

166 653 David García Martinez 1980 S-O40 M 6h16:59.000 3h18:30.000

167 697 Sisco Salvadó Rodriguez 1975 S-O40 M 6h18:01.000 3h19:32.000

168 599 Florian Dumas 1988 SENIOR M 6h18:15.000 3h19:46.000

169 743 michel NAVEILHAN 1961 S-O50 M 6h18:48.000 3h20:19.000

170 672 Carlos Pilan Romero 1977 S-O40 M 6h20:45.000 3h22:16.000

171 866 farncesc nincles reales 1981 S-O40 M 6h22:39.000 3h24:10.000

172 717 Miguel Eduardo De Leon Leon 1971 S-O50 M 6h22:46.000 3h24:17.000

173 644 Carlos Ruiz diaz 1981 S-O40 M 6h25:13.000 3h26:44.000

174 548 Eric Sola Rubio 1993 SENIOR M 6h25:35.000 3h27:06.000

175 550 Àlex Iniesta Walker 1992 SENIOR M 6h28:12.000 3h29:43.000

176 752 Joan Jordi 1957 S-O50 M 6h29:31.000 3h31:02.000

177 614 Mathieu Scandrol 1986 SENIOR M 6h30:34.000 3h32:05.000

178 725 JOSEP RAMON HERBON GONZALEZ 1969 S-O50 M 6h30:58.000 3h32:29.000

178 640 Dani Martin 1982 SENIOR M 6h30:58.000 3h32:29.000

180 635 Raúl López de Soto 1982 SENIOR M 6h30:59.000 3h32:30.000

181 864 Rui sergio Fernandes goncalves 1981 S-O40 M 6h31:00.000 3h32:31.000

182 583 Maxime Sangoi 1990 SENIOR M 6h33:32.000 3h35:03.000

183 664 Cedric Dumouchel 1978 S-O40 M 6h34:33.000 3h36:04.000

184 625 fabien schmitt 1984 SENIOR M 6h35:27.000 3h36:58.000

185 564 PIERRIC CALMETTE 1991 SENIOR M 6h35:35.000 3h37:06.000

186 648 Daniel Fernandez Muñoz 1981 S-O40 M 6h40:01.000 3h41:32.000

187 691 SANTI PUIG 1975 S-O40 M 6h40:54.000 3h42:25.000

188 622 Estanislau Rodriguez Garcia 1984 SENIOR M 6h41:38.000 3h43:09.000

189 741 Ignacio Torrijos Morales 1961 S-O50 M 6h47:33.000 3h49:04.000

190 700 ALBERTINI GARCIA MARTIN 1974 S-O40 M 6h51:51.000 3h53:22.000

191 716 Stephane Quintana 1971 S-O50 M 6h53:36.000 3h55:07.000

192 684 David Authenac 1976 S-O40 M 6h55:07.000 3h56:38.000

193 577 Thomas Simonetti 1990 SENIOR M 6h55:55.000 3h57:26.000

194 671 Walter Petersen 1977 S-O40 M 7h03:04.000 4h04:35.000
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195 597 David Lagarrigue 1988 SENIOR M 7h03:27.000 4h04:58.000

196 670 Aitor Piqueras 1977 S-O40 M 7h04:25.000 4h05:56.000

197 620 Héctor González Rodríguez 1984 SENIOR M 7h06:00.000 4h07:31.000

198 623 Fernando Alves 1984 SENIOR M 7h06:18.000 4h07:49.000

199 690 Yann MONTIEGE 1975 S-O40 M 7h09:53.000 4h11:24.000

200 870 Imanol Carballes Plasencia 1984 SENIOR M 7h16:50.000 4h18:21.000

201 618 Edu Fernández Jofresa 1985 SENIOR M 7h18:57.000 4h20:28.000

201 611 DAVID SARDINA MIGUEL 1986 SENIOR M 7h18:57.000 4h20:28.000

203 874 jose antonio ruiz lopez 1987 SENIOR M 7h19:08.000 4h20:39.000

204 609 Mariano Aristimuno 1986 SENIOR M 7h20:07.000 4h21:38.000

205 748 Jean Claude AURIOL 1947 S-O50 M 7h23:05.000 4h24:36.000

206 619 Josep Manuel Alves Ramirez 1985 SENIOR M 7h23:44.000 4h25:15.000

207 682 Esteban Mussin 1976 S-O40 M 7h26:09.000 4h27:40.000

208 637 Alberto Raya Rey 1982 SENIOR M 7h26:19.000 4h27:50.000

209 685 Mickaël MEYNARD 1976 S-O40 M 7h32:05.000 4h33:36.000

209 656 Alexandre LOUBEAU 1979 S-O40 M 7h32:05.000 4h33:36.000

211 738 Jean marc Dupuy 1965 S-O50 M 7h33:17.000 4h34:48.000

212 566 Gonzalo Hijos Mallada 1991 SENIOR M 7h36:44.000 4h38:15.000

213 561 Juan RamonyCajal 1992 SENIOR M 7h36:45.000 4h38:16.000

214 704 Alfonso Torres 1974 S-O40 M 7h37:25.000 4h38:56.000

215 587 Luciano Strucchi 1989 SENIOR M 7h38:26.000 4h39:57.000

216 679 yann buchon 1976 S-O40 M 7h41:11.000 4h42:42.000

217 657 Tony BARBIER 1979 S-O40 M 7h42:53.000 4h44:24.000

218 742 Thierry LAGUIA 1961 S-O50 M 7h42:55.000 4h44:26.000

219 714 Yann TESSIER 1972 S-O40 M 7h50:17.000 4h51:48.000

220 626 Romain Guitard 1984 SENIOR M 8h01:33.000 5h03:04.000

  S-U20 M  

1 514 Jordà Rosell Matute 2001 S-U20 M 5h15:11.000

2 513 Yeray Morera Guart 2001 S-U20 M 5h34:00.000 18:49.000

  S-O40 F  

1 817 Mercedes Arcos Zafra 1980 S-O40 F 3h57:11.000

2 823 Anna Codina Mir 1977 S-O40 F 4h09:36.000 12:25.000

3 504 Imma Parrilla Nova 1977 S-O40 F 4h37:48.000 40:37.000

4 835 Karine GIRAUX 1972 S-O40 F 4h58:18.000 1h01:07.000

5 830 Audrey MAQUEDA 1974 S-O40 F 5h24:41.000 1h27:30.000

6 505 Alina Felip Bernat 1979 S-O40 F 5h31:05.000 1h33:54.000

7 825 Meritxell Gomez Garcia 1976 S-O40 F 5h31:22.000 1h34:11.000

8 816 Angela Gibson 1981 S-O40 F 5h33:35.000 1h36:24.000

9 826 Myriam Ros Rodríguez 1976 S-O40 F 5h40:47.000 1h43:36.000

10 814 REBECA VERDU ROMERO 1981 S-O40 F 5h47:09.000 1h49:58.000

11 849 Maria Dolsa Farro 1980 S-O40 F 5h58:38.000 2h01:27.000

12 819 NURIA FELIU 1978 S-O40 F 6h02:33.000 2h05:22.000

13 834 Ariadna Cullerés 1973 S-O40 F 6h06:32.000 2h09:21.000

14 810 Núria Pérez Casado 1981 S-O40 F 6h13:04.000 2h15:53.000

15 833 Eva Segura 1974 S-O40 F 6h35:27.000 2h38:16.000

16 508 Mireia Isasa 1977 S-O40 F 6h40:52.000 2h43:41.000
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17 811 Laure Vincent 1981 S-O40 F 7h09:53.000 3h12:42.000

18 836 Christelle Chappert 1972 S-O40 F 7h18:15.000 3h21:04.000

19 829 ROSA MACIÀ ABELLÓ 1975 S-O40 F 7h37:24.000 3h40:13.000

20 828 Stéphanie TESSIER 1975 S-O40 F 7h50:16.000 3h53:05.000

  S-O40 M  

1 859 Oscar Casal 1979 S-O40 M 2h58:29.000

2 850 David Mendez Duran 1975 S-O40 M 3h16:19.000 17:50.000

3 865 Carlos Fernandez Dobarro 1981 S-O40 M 3h17:35.000 19:06.000

4 860 Pere PORRAS 1980 S-O40 M 3h26:14.000 27:45.000

5 892 Eduard Barceló 1973 S-O40 M 3h51:16.000 52:47.000

6 863 Victor Fernandez Fernandez 1980 S-O40 M 4h07:05.000 1h08:36.000

7 675 Robert Fontanet Estrada 1977 S-O40 M 4h11:18.000 1h12:49.000

8 669 Berko Nasirov 1977 S-O40 M 4h24:44.000 1h26:15.000

9 689 joan anguita cardenas 1975 S-O40 M 4h24:54.000 1h26:25.000

10 663 Jordi Carrascal Llimós 1979 S-O40 M 4h25:45.000 1h27:16.000

11 867 Fernando Del Corral 1981 S-O40 M 4h29:34.000 1h31:05.000

12 693 RICARDO CARRILLO RUZ 1975 S-O40 M 4h31:27.000 1h32:58.000

13 703 jorge ortego 1974 S-O40 M 4h35:15.000 1h36:46.000

14 699 David Cardenas 1974 S-O40 M 4h37:11.000 1h38:42.000

15 712 Jose Angel Carro Carro 1972 S-O40 M 4h37:40.000 1h39:11.000

16 678 xavi colom pich 1977 S-O40 M 4h41:39.000 1h43:10.000

17 758 Patrick Pasco Suriol 1973 S-O40 M 4h45:42.000 1h47:13.000

18 861 Raul Lozano lobo 1980 S-O40 M 4h45:55.000 1h47:26.000

19 852 ORIOL HERRERIAS 1977 S-O40 M 4h46:25.000 1h47:56.000

20 711 Ferran De La Varga Ortiz 1973 S-O40 M 4h47:01.000 1h48:32.000

21 706 GERARD VILLAUBI BARBERA 1973 S-O40 M 4h47:03.000 1h48:34.000

22 668 Sebastien Menau 1978 S-O40 M 5h02:53.000 2h04:24.000

23 642 Jorge Gomez Requena 1981 S-O40 M 5h08:43.000 2h10:14.000

24 649 Marc Marruecos Mestre 1981 S-O40 M 5h09:18.000 2h10:49.000

25 659 Joan Marquet Lacay 1979 S-O40 M 5h11:48.000 2h13:19.000

26 853 CARLES MONTSERRAT i XIFRÉ 1977 S-O40 M 5h16:25.000 2h17:56.000

27 651 Juan Vilaplana 1981 S-O40 M 5h17:09.000 2h18:40.000

28 694 Sébastien Gaulier 1975 S-O40 M 5h17:17.000 2h18:48.000

29 696 Angel Antonio Vazquez Desa 1975 S-O40 M 5h18:28.000 2h19:59.000

30 687 David Tortosa Aguaron 1976 S-O40 M 5h18:46.000 2h20:17.000

31 676 Jesús Aranda Roma 1977 S-O40 M 5h20:18.000 2h21:49.000

32 695 Gabriel Puig Mascarell 1975 S-O40 M 5h22:12.000 2h23:43.000

33 647 Hugo Calamonte del Rio 1981 S-O40 M 5h22:44.000 2h24:15.000

34 643 Hameed Rshad 1981 S-O40 M 5h25:48.000 2h27:19.000

35 855 Jordi Roca Guitart 1977 S-O40 M 5h26:03.000 2h27:34.000

36 707 Antonio González Sánchez 1973 S-O40 M 5h26:53.000 2h28:24.000

37 708 Ignasi Ferre Trejo 1973 S-O40 M 5h28:16.000 2h29:47.000

38 858 Santi Traver Vidal 1979 S-O40 M 5h31:05.000 2h32:36.000

39 759 Marcelo Gutierrez 1974 S-O40 M 5h32:00.000 2h33:31.000

40 645 Jordi Matute Crespo 1981 S-O40 M 5h32:06.000 2h33:37.000

41 654 Jose Valenciano Ortega 1980 S-O40 M 5h32:48.000 2h34:19.000

42 862 Ivan Garcia Rodriguez 1980 S-O40 M 5h32:56.000 2h34:27.000

43 760 Jordi Nadal Navines 1975 S-O40 M 5h35:02.000 2h36:33.000

44 857 FRANCISCO NAYEN ROCA 1978 S-O40 M 5h36:20.000 2h37:51.000
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45 854 Xavi Brugos Andreu 1977 S-O40 M 5h40:21.000 2h41:52.000

46 692 Ricky Ferre Cardus 1975 S-O40 M 5h42:57.000 2h44:28.000

47 660 Ricard Vilabru Capellades 1979 S-O40 M 5h45:50.000 2h47:21.000

48 757 Daniel Marsol Burgos 1972 S-O40 M 5h49:35.000 2h51:06.000

49 686 Alexandre PHILIPPOT 1976 S-O40 M 6h04:10.000 3h05:41.000

50 856 Francesc josep Garcia moline 1978 S-O40 M 6h13:13.000 3h14:44.000

51 677 Luis Vila Sánchez 1977 S-O40 M 6h15:18.000 3h16:49.000

52 713 Josep Pujol Alabau 1972 S-O40 M 6h15:44.000 3h17:15.000

53 653 David García Martinez 1980 S-O40 M 6h16:59.000 3h18:30.000

54 697 Sisco Salvadó Rodriguez 1975 S-O40 M 6h18:01.000 3h19:32.000

55 672 Carlos Pilan Romero 1977 S-O40 M 6h20:45.000 3h22:16.000

56 866 farncesc nincles reales 1981 S-O40 M 6h22:39.000 3h24:10.000

57 644 Carlos Ruiz diaz 1981 S-O40 M 6h25:13.000 3h26:44.000

58 864 Rui sergio Fernandes goncalves 1981 S-O40 M 6h31:00.000 3h32:31.000

59 664 Cedric Dumouchel 1978 S-O40 M 6h34:33.000 3h36:04.000

60 648 Daniel Fernandez Muñoz 1981 S-O40 M 6h40:01.000 3h41:32.000

61 691 SANTI PUIG 1975 S-O40 M 6h40:54.000 3h42:25.000

62 700 ALBERTINI GARCIA MARTIN 1974 S-O40 M 6h51:51.000 3h53:22.000

63 684 David Authenac 1976 S-O40 M 6h55:07.000 3h56:38.000

64 671 Walter Petersen 1977 S-O40 M 7h03:04.000 4h04:35.000

65 670 Aitor Piqueras 1977 S-O40 M 7h04:25.000 4h05:56.000

66 690 Yann MONTIEGE 1975 S-O40 M 7h09:53.000 4h11:24.000

67 682 Esteban Mussin 1976 S-O40 M 7h26:09.000 4h27:40.000

68 685 Mickaël MEYNARD 1976 S-O40 M 7h32:05.000 4h33:36.000

68 656 Alexandre LOUBEAU 1979 S-O40 M 7h32:05.000 4h33:36.000

70 704 Alfonso Torres 1974 S-O40 M 7h37:25.000 4h38:56.000

71 679 yann buchon 1976 S-O40 M 7h41:11.000 4h42:42.000

72 657 Tony BARBIER 1979 S-O40 M 7h42:53.000 4h44:24.000

73 714 Yann TESSIER 1972 S-O40 M 7h50:17.000 4h51:48.000

  S-O50 F  

1 841 Beatriz Pascuas Medel 1969 S-O50 F 4h51:16.000

2 844 Veronique ETCHALUS 1967 S-O50 F 5h26:39.000 35:23.000

3 842 Estefania Diaz Grollier 1969 S-O50 F 5h27:33.000 36:17.000

4 839 Karine Liegard 1970 S-O50 F 5h31:40.000 40:24.000

5 843 Montse Muñoz Solana 1969 S-O50 F 5h35:46.000 44:30.000

6 847 CAROLINE MEZIN 1965 S-O50 F 5h36:30.000 45:14.000

7 837 MARTA BOQUERA VERGARA 1971 S-O50 F 6h25:58.000 1h34:42.000

8 846 katy lambrech 1966 S-O50 F 6h27:32.000 1h36:16.000

9 840 Dolli estela Vazquez 1970 S-O50 F 7h34:10.000 2h42:54.000

10 845 ANA EXPOSITO 1966 S-O50 F 7h37:25.000 2h46:09.000

  S-O50 M  

1 730 joel zuliani 1967 S-O50 M 4h44:25.000

2 731 Damià Garcia Sangüesa 1967 S-O50 M 4h52:36.000 8:11.000

3 722 JAIME HERVAS PRIMO 1970 S-O50 M 5h03:50.000 19:25.000

4 737 Fabrice CALLETTI 1965 S-O50 M 5h26:40.000 42:15.000

5 729 PEPE MESALLES RAMOS 1968 S-O50 M 5h26:48.000 42:23.000
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6 755 RAUL PRATS BRUÑO 1969 S-O50 M 5h36:16.000 51:51.000

7 718 Lilian Peix vives 1970 S-O50 M 5h37:48.000 53:23.000

8 723 Diego Pérez Alvarez 1969 S-O50 M 5h45:50.000 1h01:25.000

9 719 JORDI NEGRE CROUS 1970 S-O50 M 5h46:42.000 1h02:17.000

10 726 jordi edo casas 1969 S-O50 M 5h49:40.000 1h05:15.000

11 715 José María Marín González 1971 S-O50 M 5h49:48.000 1h05:23.000

12 744 Gérard DEZES 1959 S-O50 M 5h52:57.000 1h08:32.000

13 753 Joan Ramon Bars Piqué 1963 S-O50 M 5h58:07.000 1h13:42.000

14 745 Daniel GHERSI 1958 S-O50 M 6h02:44.000 1h18:19.000

15 721 frederic costa 1970 S-O50 M 6h10:06.000 1h25:41.000

16 756 Josep Bernat Lanao 1970 S-O50 M 6h13:42.000 1h29:17.000

17 743 michel NAVEILHAN 1961 S-O50 M 6h18:48.000 1h34:23.000

18 717 Miguel Eduardo De Leon Leon 1971 S-O50 M 6h22:46.000 1h38:21.000

19 752 Joan Jordi 1957 S-O50 M 6h29:31.000 1h45:06.000

20 725 JOSEP RAMON HERBON GONZALEZ 1969 S-O50 M 6h30:58.000 1h46:33.000

21 741 Ignacio Torrijos Morales 1961 S-O50 M 6h47:33.000 2h03:08.000

22 716 Stephane Quintana 1971 S-O50 M 6h53:36.000 2h09:11.000

23 748 Jean Claude AURIOL 1947 S-O50 M 7h23:05.000 2h38:40.000

24 738 Jean marc Dupuy 1965 S-O50 M 7h33:17.000 2h48:52.000

25 742 Thierry LAGUIA 1961 S-O50 M 7h42:55.000 2h58:30.000

  Scratx Dames  

1 506 Sheila Avilés 1993 SENIOR F 3h32:00.000

2 783 ARIADNA FENES ARENY 1990 SENIOR F 3h50:31.000 18:31.000

3 817 Mercedes Arcos Zafra 1980 S-O40 F 3h57:11.000 25:11.000

4 823 Anna Codina Mir 1977 S-O40 F 4h09:36.000 37:36.000

5 777 Laurie Pagnac 1991 SENIOR F 4h12:35.000 40:35.000

6 775 Fátima Ortega Cano 1992 SENIOR F 4h31:37.000 59:37.000

7 504 Imma Parrilla Nova 1977 S-O40 F 4h37:48.000 1h05:48.000

8 794 Elisabet Bonell Font 1985 SENIOR F 4h48:13.000 1h16:13.000

9 792 Miriam Marti Cardona 1985 SENIOR F 4h49:51.000 1h17:51.000

10 841 Beatriz Pascuas Medel 1969 S-O50 F 4h51:16.000 1h19:16.000

11 835 Karine GIRAUX 1972 S-O40 F 4h58:18.000 1h26:18.000

12 795 Jessica Monkhouse 1984 SENIOR F 5h09:47.000 1h37:47.000

13 798 Estefanía Fontanet Cambra 1983 SENIOR F 5h14:02.000 1h42:02.000

14 502 Alix Noblat 1991 SENIOR F 5h19:43.000 1h47:43.000

15 830 Audrey MAQUEDA 1974 S-O40 F 5h24:41.000 1h52:41.000

16 789 Goretti Majós Fontova 1987 SENIOR F 5h24:49.000 1h52:49.000

17 793 Ester Armengol 1985 SENIOR F 5h25:31.000 1h53:31.000

18 844 Veronique ETCHALUS 1967 S-O50 F 5h26:39.000 1h54:39.000

19 842 Estefania Diaz Grollier 1969 S-O50 F 5h27:33.000 1h55:33.000

20 505 Alina Felip Bernat 1979 S-O40 F 5h31:05.000 1h59:05.000

21 825 Meritxell Gomez Garcia 1976 S-O40 F 5h31:22.000 1h59:22.000

22 839 Karine Liegard 1970 S-O50 F 5h31:40.000 1h59:40.000

23 782 Alba Pla Marsiñach 1990 SENIOR F 5h31:49.000 1h59:49.000

24 816 Angela Gibson 1981 S-O40 F 5h33:35.000 2h01:35.000

25 843 Montse Muñoz Solana 1969 S-O50 F 5h35:46.000 2h03:46.000

26 847 CAROLINE MEZIN 1965 S-O50 F 5h36:30.000 2h04:30.000

27 808 severine roques 1982 SENIOR F 5h40:41.000 2h08:41.000

28 826 Myriam Ros Rodríguez 1976 S-O40 F 5h40:47.000 2h08:47.000
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29 751 Monica Larregola Sanchez 1998 SENIOR F 5h43:08.000 2h11:08.000

30 814 REBECA VERDU ROMERO 1981 S-O40 F 5h47:09.000 2h15:09.000

31 510 PAULIINA HARJULA 1987 SENIOR F 5h47:21.000 2h15:21.000

32 767 INES VILLASUSO MEGINO 1996 SENIOR F 5h53:06.000 2h21:06.000

32 766 Eva Villasuso Megino 1996 SENIOR F 5h53:06.000 2h21:06.000

34 849 Maria Dolsa Farro 1980 S-O40 F 5h58:38.000 2h26:38.000

35 819 NURIA FELIU 1978 S-O40 F 6h02:33.000 2h30:33.000

35 806 Laura Sanchez Rossell 1982 SENIOR F 6h02:33.000 2h30:33.000

35 796 Cristina Royo Cebrecos 1984 SENIOR F 6h02:33.000 2h30:33.000

38 834 Ariadna Cullerés 1973 S-O40 F 6h06:32.000 2h34:32.000

39 784 Xènia Estragués 1989 SENIOR F 6h08:43.000 2h36:43.000

40 810 Núria Pérez Casado 1981 S-O40 F 6h13:04.000 2h41:04.000

41 764 Yelena Lizbeth Cobos Gavilema Cobos Gavilema 1997 SENIOR F 6h25:44.000 2h53:44.000

42 837 MARTA BOQUERA VERGARA 1971 S-O50 F 6h25:58.000 2h53:58.000

43 846 katy lambrech 1966 S-O50 F 6h27:32.000 2h55:32.000

44 833 Eva Segura 1974 S-O40 F 6h35:27.000 3h03:27.000

45 508 Mireia Isasa 1977 S-O40 F 6h40:52.000 3h08:52.000

46 770 Anna Vallcorba Pujol 1994 SENIOR F 6h43:18.000 3h11:18.000

47 804 Gaëlle Comminges 1982 SENIOR F 6h45:58.000 3h13:58.000

48 780 Anna Maria Nieto Pedescoll 1991 SENIOR F 6h47:22.000 3h15:22.000

49 788 Irene Gorgojo Garcia 1988 SENIOR F 6h52:44.000 3h20:44.000

50 786 Laura Jodar Manzanera 1989 SENIOR F 6h56:17.000 3h24:17.000

51 811 Laure Vincent 1981 S-O40 F 7h09:53.000 3h37:53.000

52 763 Julia Revert Vicedo 1997 SENIOR F 7h12:17.000 3h40:17.000

53 802 Meritxell Obradors Barons 1983 SENIOR F 7h17:39.000 3h45:39.000

54 836 Christelle Chappert 1972 S-O40 F 7h18:15.000 3h46:15.000

55 800 Lourdes Seculin 1983 SENIOR F 7h22:19.000 3h50:19.000

56 776 Aida Llorens Aniorte 1991 SENIOR F 7h23:14.000 3h51:14.000

57 801 María Oltra Gámez 1983 SENIOR F 7h26:17.000 3h54:17.000

58 840 Dolli estela Vazquez 1970 S-O50 F 7h34:10.000 4h02:10.000

59 829 ROSA MACIÀ ABELLÓ 1975 S-O40 F 7h37:24.000 4h05:24.000

60 845 ANA EXPOSITO 1966 S-O50 F 7h37:25.000 4h05:25.000

61 807 Sonia Sánchez Mármol 1982 SENIOR F 7h42:59.000 4h10:59.000

62 828 Stéphanie TESSIER 1975 S-O40 F 7h50:16.000 4h18:16.000

  Scratx Home  

1 859 Oscar Casal 1979 S-O40 M 2h58:29.000

2 518 Arnau Soldevila Busquets 1998 SENIOR M 3h03:56.000 5:27.000

3 850 David Mendez Duran 1975 S-O40 M 3h16:19.000 17:50.000

4 865 Carlos Fernandez Dobarro 1981 S-O40 M 3h17:35.000 19:06.000

5 860 Pere PORRAS 1980 S-O40 M 3h26:14.000 27:45.000

6 534 Andoni Elduaien 1995 SENIOR M 3h28:53.000 30:24.000

7 530 Jordi Correa Orri 1995 SENIOR M 3h29:57.000 31:28.000

8 522 Adrian Carballo Rojo 1997 SENIOR M 3h34:07.000 35:38.000

9 512 Lucas Muniz Cernuda 2003 U18 M 3h34:47.000 36:18.000

10 891 Oriol OLM 2003 U18 M 3h40:28.000 41:59.000

11 885 Genis Porqueras simo 1998 SENIOR M 3h43:55.000 45:26.000

12 892 Eduard Barceló 1973 S-O40 M 3h51:16.000 52:47.000

13 868 Mario Rui Menier Povoa 1983 SENIOR M 3h51:49.000 53:20.000

14 568 Santiago Molins Nimo 1991 SENIOR M 3h53:48.000 55:19.000
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15 573 JUAN GABRIEL NAVARRO 1990 SENIOR M 3h54:20.000 55:51.000

16 890 MEÏRÉ BENEZET 2003 U18 M 3h56:19.000 57:50.000

17 574 Eñaut Azaldegi 1990 SENIOR M 4h02:45.000 1h04:16.000

18 585 Endika Garay Vales 1989 SENIOR M 4h06:56.000 1h08:27.000

19 863 Victor Fernandez Fernandez 1980 S-O40 M 4h07:05.000 1h08:36.000

20 523 ENRIC PONS MIR 1997 SENIOR M 4h07:30.000 1h09:01.000

21 593 Roger Culleré Salvia 1988 SENIOR M 4h08:38.000 1h10:09.000

22 584 Jesus María Rodriguez Martinez 1990 SENIOR M 4h08:40.000 1h10:11.000

23 557 Josep Monserrat Companys 1992 SENIOR M 4h08:46.000 1h10:17.000

24 628 Juan Caubet Fernández 1984 SENIOR M 4h10:24.000 1h11:55.000

25 675 Robert Fontanet Estrada 1977 S-O40 M 4h11:18.000 1h12:49.000

26 575 Alexandre MAZEAS 1990 SENIOR M 4h11:35.000 1h13:06.000

27 520 Aitor Etxeberria 1998 SENIOR M 4h12:26.000 1h13:57.000

28 524 Carlos Meliá Lafuente 1997 SENIOR M 4h12:53.000 1h14:24.000

29 888 Noah martinez 1999 SENIOR M 4h15:58.000 1h17:29.000

30 540 Eneko Setuain Hualde 1994 SENIOR M 4h16:33.000 1h18:04.000

31 545 Pablo Fernández Gómez 1993 SENIOR M 4h16:45.000 1h18:16.000

32 553 Nacho Pérez Olea 1992 SENIOR M 4h17:28.000 1h18:59.000

33 552 Pedro Luis Valenzuela Tallón 1992 SENIOR M 4h19:19.000 1h20:50.000

34 521 David Moro Jordan 1997 SENIOR M 4h19:28.000 1h20:59.000

35 567 guillermo gil grasa 1991 SENIOR M 4h23:27.000 1h24:58.000

35 565 Raul Martinez Torres 1991 SENIOR M 4h23:27.000 1h24:58.000

37 669 Berko Nasirov 1977 S-O40 M 4h24:44.000 1h26:15.000

38 689 joan anguita cardenas 1975 S-O40 M 4h24:54.000 1h26:25.000

39 663 Jordi Carrascal Llimós 1979 S-O40 M 4h25:45.000 1h27:16.000

40 875 Ignacio Melon Menendez 1989 SENIOR M 4h28:20.000 1h29:51.000

41 867 Fernando Del Corral 1981 S-O40 M 4h29:34.000 1h31:05.000

42 889 Kellian Castera 2003 U18 M 4h30:57.000 1h32:28.000

43 883 Roger Olivé Delgado 1993 SENIOR M 4h31:09.000 1h32:40.000

44 693 RICARDO CARRILLO RUZ 1975 S-O40 M 4h31:27.000 1h32:58.000

45 576 JOSE ANTONIO MARTÍNEZ LOZANO 1990 SENIOR M 4h31:37.000 1h33:08.000

46 703 jorge ortego 1974 S-O40 M 4h35:15.000 1h36:46.000

47 554 Juan Barrenetxea Guerra 1992 SENIOR M 4h35:32.000 1h37:03.000

48 638 David Montesó Jiménez 1982 SENIOR M 4h36:17.000 1h37:48.000

49 699 David Cardenas 1974 S-O40 M 4h37:11.000 1h38:42.000

50 712 Jose Angel Carro Carro 1972 S-O40 M 4h37:40.000 1h39:11.000

51 532 Jan-Joris Wiegand 1995 SENIOR M 4h37:53.000 1h39:24.000

52 678 xavi colom pich 1977 S-O40 M 4h41:39.000 1h43:10.000

53 616 Frederic Brouillet 1985 SENIOR M 4h42:27.000 1h43:58.000

54 880 Oriol Domingo 1992 SENIOR M 4h44:20.000 1h45:51.000

55 730 joel zuliani 1967 S-O50 M 4h44:25.000 1h45:56.000

56 758 Patrick Pasco Suriol 1973 S-O40 M 4h45:42.000 1h47:13.000

57 861 Raul Lozano lobo 1980 S-O40 M 4h45:55.000 1h47:26.000

58 852 ORIOL HERRERIAS 1977 S-O40 M 4h46:25.000 1h47:56.000

59 711 Ferran De La Varga Ortiz 1973 S-O40 M 4h47:01.000 1h48:32.000

60 706 GERARD VILLAUBI BARBERA 1973 S-O40 M 4h47:03.000 1h48:34.000

61 595 Miguel Pons 1988 SENIOR M 4h47:05.000 1h48:36.000

62 632 Dimas Alcazar González 1983 SENIOR M 4h48:17.000 1h49:48.000

63 876 RUBEN CAMPOS BLANCO 1989 SENIOR M 4h48:58.000 1h50:29.000

64 569 JONATHAN ROMERO NÚÑEZ 1991 SENIOR M 4h49:25.000 1h50:56.000

65 731 Damià Garcia Sangüesa 1967 S-O50 M 4h52:36.000 1h54:07.000

66 533 Julià Joseph i Porta 1995 SENIOR M 4h58:00.000 1h59:31.000

67 572 Guillaume Friconnet 1990 SENIOR M 5h01:49.000 2h03:20.000
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68 603 Alberto Naval Martinez 1987 SENIOR M 5h02:33.000 2h04:04.000

69 668 Sebastien Menau 1978 S-O40 M 5h02:53.000 2h04:24.000

70 598 Marc Solà Ginés 1988 SENIOR M 5h03:17.000 2h04:48.000

71 722 JAIME HERVAS PRIMO 1970 S-O50 M 5h03:50.000 2h05:21.000

72 525 Sergi Doñate 1996 SENIOR M 5h04:02.000 2h05:33.000

73 560 Mickael Calviere 1992 SENIOR M 5h05:14.000 2h06:45.000

74 556 Sylvain Puech 1992 SENIOR M 5h05:16.000 2h06:47.000

75 547 Adrián Ortigosa Dominguez 1993 SENIOR M 5h05:49.000 2h07:20.000

76 642 Jorge Gomez Requena 1981 S-O40 M 5h08:43.000 2h10:14.000

77 881 Joan Bars Pomés 1992 SENIOR M 5h08:45.000 2h10:16.000

78 649 Marc Marruecos Mestre 1981 S-O40 M 5h09:18.000 2h10:49.000

79 624 Miquel Merayo Civis 1984 SENIOR M 5h09:51.000 2h11:22.000

80 627 Romain OUSTRIC 1984 SENIOR M 5h10:03.000 2h11:34.000

81 604 Boris Antón Codina 1987 SENIOR M 5h11:18.000 2h12:49.000

82 659 Joan Marquet Lacay 1979 S-O40 M 5h11:48.000 2h13:19.000

83 869 Rubén Martínez Carrera 1983 SENIOR M 5h14:12.000 2h15:43.000

84 514 Jordà Rosell Matute 2001 S-U20 M 5h15:11.000 2h16:42.000

85 559 Jon laviñeta 1992 SENIOR M 5h15:37.000 2h17:08.000

86 853 CARLES MONTSERRAT i XIFRÉ 1977 S-O40 M 5h16:25.000 2h17:56.000

87 526 Adrià Archilla Ortega 1996 SENIOR M 5h16:27.000 2h17:58.000

88 590 Oriol Fité Castillo 1989 SENIOR M 5h16:38.000 2h18:09.000

88 543 Marc Ferré Nazzaro 1994 SENIOR M 5h16:38.000 2h18:09.000

90 581 Eduard Heras Zaporta 1990 SENIOR M 5h16:40.000 2h18:11.000

91 651 Juan Vilaplana 1981 S-O40 M 5h17:09.000 2h18:40.000

92 694 Sébastien Gaulier 1975 S-O40 M 5h17:17.000 2h18:48.000

93 872 Jordi Gilbert barba 1985 SENIOR M 5h18:27.000 2h19:58.000

94 696 Angel Antonio Vazquez Desa 1975 S-O40 M 5h18:28.000 2h19:59.000

95 687 David Tortosa Aguaron 1976 S-O40 M 5h18:46.000 2h20:17.000

96 877 Paul Couchot 1990 SENIOR M 5h19:08.000 2h20:39.000

97 676 Jesús Aranda Roma 1977 S-O40 M 5h20:18.000 2h21:49.000

98 631 Cèsar Candela Callejero 1983 SENIOR M 5h20:23.000 2h21:54.000

99 519 Miguel Rodríguez 1998 SENIOR M 5h21:55.000 2h23:26.000

100 695 Gabriel Puig Mascarell 1975 S-O40 M 5h22:12.000 2h23:43.000

101 647 Hugo Calamonte del Rio 1981 S-O40 M 5h22:44.000 2h24:15.000

102 592 guillaume vercauter 1989 SENIOR M 5h22:53.000 2h24:24.000

103 591 Vincent Oustric 1989 SENIOR M 5h23:22.000 2h24:53.000

104 887 Yannis Taïder 1999 SENIOR M 5h25:00.000 2h26:31.000

105 643 Hameed Rshad 1981 S-O40 M 5h25:48.000 2h27:19.000

106 855 Jordi Roca Guitart 1977 S-O40 M 5h26:03.000 2h27:34.000

107 737 Fabrice CALLETTI 1965 S-O50 M 5h26:40.000 2h28:11.000

108 729 PEPE MESALLES RAMOS 1968 S-O50 M 5h26:48.000 2h28:19.000

109 707 Antonio González Sánchez 1973 S-O40 M 5h26:53.000 2h28:24.000

110 538 Antonio González Muñoz 1995 SENIOR M 5h26:54.000 2h28:25.000

111 708 Ignasi Ferre Trejo 1973 S-O40 M 5h28:16.000 2h29:47.000

112 858 Santi Traver Vidal 1979 S-O40 M 5h31:05.000 2h32:36.000

113 617 Gerard Pujol araiz 1985 SENIOR M 5h31:07.000 2h32:38.000

114 759 Marcelo Gutierrez 1974 S-O40 M 5h32:00.000 2h33:31.000

115 645 Jordi Matute Crespo 1981 S-O40 M 5h32:06.000 2h33:37.000

116 578 Marc Romeu 1990 SENIOR M 5h32:17.000 2h33:48.000

117 654 Jose Valenciano Ortega 1980 S-O40 M 5h32:48.000 2h34:19.000

118 862 Ivan Garcia Rodriguez 1980 S-O40 M 5h32:56.000 2h34:27.000

119 513 Yeray Morera Guart 2001 S-U20 M 5h34:00.000 2h35:31.000

120 570 Xavier Tomas Farnos 1991 SENIOR M 5h35:01.000 2h36:32.000
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121 760 Jordi Nadal Navines 1975 S-O40 M 5h35:02.000 2h36:33.000

122 562 Marcelo Peñaranda Moraga 1991 SENIOR M 5h35:58.000 2h37:29.000

123 755 RAUL PRATS BRUÑO 1969 S-O50 M 5h36:16.000 2h37:47.000

124 857 FRANCISCO NAYEN ROCA 1978 S-O40 M 5h36:20.000 2h37:51.000

125 718 Lilian Peix vives 1970 S-O50 M 5h37:48.000 2h39:19.000

126 854 Xavi Brugos Andreu 1977 S-O40 M 5h40:21.000 2h41:52.000

127 580 Jeremy Garcia 1990 SENIOR M 5h40:49.000 2h42:20.000

128 613 ALBERT NIETO ALABER 1986 SENIOR M 5h41:08.000 2h42:39.000

128 610 XAVIER NOCEDA MORENO 1986 SENIOR M 5h41:08.000 2h42:39.000

130 886 Víctor Adell Ripollés 1999 SENIOR M 5h42:19.000 2h43:50.000

131 692 Ricky Ferre Cardus 1975 S-O40 M 5h42:57.000 2h44:28.000

132 634 Christophe Bovolato 1983 SENIOR M 5h43:34.000 2h45:05.000

133 589 Eloi Gabalda Ferre 1989 SENIOR M 5h45:32.000 2h47:03.000

133 551 Cristian Valles Sangenis 1992 SENIOR M 5h45:32.000 2h47:03.000

135 723 Diego Pérez Alvarez 1969 S-O50 M 5h45:50.000 2h47:21.000

135 660 Ricard Vilabru Capellades 1979 S-O40 M 5h45:50.000 2h47:21.000

137 781 Juan Daniel Diaz Diaz 1985 SENIOR M 5h46:41.000 2h48:12.000

138 719 JORDI NEGRE CROUS 1970 S-O50 M 5h46:42.000 2h48:13.000

139 602 JOAN MARIA ARAGONÈS CASARES 1987 SENIOR M 5h46:50.000 2h48:21.000

140 535 Joan Albert Ginesta Miño 1995 SENIOR M 5h47:29.000 2h49:00.000

141 882 Yannick STEPHAN 1992 SENIOR M 5h48:07.000 2h49:38.000

142 531 Francesc Amaro Umbert 1995 SENIOR M 5h49:19.000 2h50:50.000

143 757 Daniel Marsol Burgos 1972 S-O40 M 5h49:35.000 2h51:06.000

144 726 jordi edo casas 1969 S-O50 M 5h49:40.000 2h51:11.000

145 529 Cristian Martínez Cantón 1996 SENIOR M 5h49:43.000 2h51:14.000

146 715 José María Marín González 1971 S-O50 M 5h49:48.000 2h51:19.000

147 636 David Muñoz 1982 SENIOR M 5h50:36.000 2h52:07.000

148 621 Francisco Gabriel Varo Palma 1984 SENIOR M 5h51:43.000 2h53:14.000

149 879 gael peslerbe 1991 SENIOR M 5h52:40.000 2h54:11.000

150 744 Gérard DEZES 1959 S-O50 M 5h52:57.000 2h54:28.000

151 539 Javier Muñoz Rodríguez 1994 SENIOR M 5h53:29.000 2h55:00.000

152 537 Iván Pérez 1995 SENIOR M 5h53:30.000 2h55:01.000

153 571 Juan Vásquez Prosopio 1991 SENIOR M 5h54:20.000 2h55:51.000

154 606 Manuel Sangoi 1986 SENIOR M 5h54:38.000 2h56:09.000

155 563 Guillaume Mingorance 1991 SENIOR M 5h55:01.000 2h56:32.000

155 536 Mike Stévenin 1995 SENIOR M 5h55:01.000 2h56:32.000

157 873 Xavier Gonzalez Ferre 1986 SENIOR M 5h55:40.000 2h57:11.000

158 753 Joan Ramon Bars Piqué 1963 S-O50 M 5h58:07.000 2h59:38.000

159 579 Marc Bullich farriol 1990 SENIOR M 5h58:30.000 3h00:01.000

160 745 Daniel GHERSI 1958 S-O50 M 6h02:44.000 3h04:15.000

161 630 Jaume Zapater Torres 1983 SENIOR M 6h03:16.000 3h04:47.000

162 686 Alexandre PHILIPPOT 1976 S-O40 M 6h04:10.000 3h05:41.000

163 601 Alejandro Imbernón Corbalán 1987 SENIOR M 6h05:06.000 3h06:37.000

164 721 frederic costa 1970 S-O50 M 6h10:06.000 3h11:37.000

165 884 Maxime Dubois 1997 SENIOR M 6h10:57.000 3h12:28.000

166 856 Francesc josep Garcia moline 1978 S-O40 M 6h13:13.000 3h14:44.000

167 756 Josep Bernat Lanao 1970 S-O50 M 6h13:42.000 3h15:13.000

168 677 Luis Vila Sánchez 1977 S-O40 M 6h15:18.000 3h16:49.000

169 713 Josep Pujol Alabau 1972 S-O40 M 6h15:44.000 3h17:15.000

170 653 David García Martinez 1980 S-O40 M 6h16:59.000 3h18:30.000

171 697 Sisco Salvadó Rodriguez 1975 S-O40 M 6h18:01.000 3h19:32.000

172 599 Florian Dumas 1988 SENIOR M 6h18:15.000 3h19:46.000

173 743 michel NAVEILHAN 1961 S-O50 M 6h18:48.000 3h20:19.000
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174 672 Carlos Pilan Romero 1977 S-O40 M 6h20:45.000 3h22:16.000

175 866 farncesc nincles reales 1981 S-O40 M 6h22:39.000 3h24:10.000

176 717 Miguel Eduardo De Leon Leon 1971 S-O50 M 6h22:46.000 3h24:17.000

177 644 Carlos Ruiz diaz 1981 S-O40 M 6h25:13.000 3h26:44.000

178 548 Eric Sola Rubio 1993 SENIOR M 6h25:35.000 3h27:06.000

179 550 Àlex Iniesta Walker 1992 SENIOR M 6h28:12.000 3h29:43.000

180 752 Joan Jordi 1957 S-O50 M 6h29:31.000 3h31:02.000

181 614 Mathieu Scandrol 1986 SENIOR M 6h30:34.000 3h32:05.000

182 725 JOSEP RAMON HERBON GONZALEZ 1969 S-O50 M 6h30:58.000 3h32:29.000

182 640 Dani Martin 1982 SENIOR M 6h30:58.000 3h32:29.000

184 635 Raúl López de Soto 1982 SENIOR M 6h30:59.000 3h32:30.000

185 864 Rui sergio Fernandes goncalves 1981 S-O40 M 6h31:00.000 3h32:31.000

186 583 Maxime Sangoi 1990 SENIOR M 6h33:32.000 3h35:03.000

187 664 Cedric Dumouchel 1978 S-O40 M 6h34:33.000 3h36:04.000

188 625 fabien schmitt 1984 SENIOR M 6h35:27.000 3h36:58.000

189 564 PIERRIC CALMETTE 1991 SENIOR M 6h35:35.000 3h37:06.000

190 648 Daniel Fernandez Muñoz 1981 S-O40 M 6h40:01.000 3h41:32.000

191 691 SANTI PUIG 1975 S-O40 M 6h40:54.000 3h42:25.000

192 622 Estanislau Rodriguez Garcia 1984 SENIOR M 6h41:38.000 3h43:09.000

193 741 Ignacio Torrijos Morales 1961 S-O50 M 6h47:33.000 3h49:04.000

194 700 ALBERTINI GARCIA MARTIN 1974 S-O40 M 6h51:51.000 3h53:22.000

195 716 Stephane Quintana 1971 S-O50 M 6h53:36.000 3h55:07.000

196 684 David Authenac 1976 S-O40 M 6h55:07.000 3h56:38.000

197 577 Thomas Simonetti 1990 SENIOR M 6h55:55.000 3h57:26.000

198 671 Walter Petersen 1977 S-O40 M 7h03:04.000 4h04:35.000

199 597 David Lagarrigue 1988 SENIOR M 7h03:27.000 4h04:58.000

200 670 Aitor Piqueras 1977 S-O40 M 7h04:25.000 4h05:56.000

201 620 Héctor González Rodríguez 1984 SENIOR M 7h06:00.000 4h07:31.000

202 623 Fernando Alves 1984 SENIOR M 7h06:18.000 4h07:49.000

203 690 Yann MONTIEGE 1975 S-O40 M 7h09:53.000 4h11:24.000

204 870 Imanol Carballes Plasencia 1984 SENIOR M 7h16:50.000 4h18:21.000

205 618 Edu Fernández Jofresa 1985 SENIOR M 7h18:57.000 4h20:28.000

205 611 DAVID SARDINA MIGUEL 1986 SENIOR M 7h18:57.000 4h20:28.000

207 874 jose antonio ruiz lopez 1987 SENIOR M 7h19:08.000 4h20:39.000

208 609 Mariano Aristimuno 1986 SENIOR M 7h20:07.000 4h21:38.000

209 748 Jean Claude AURIOL 1947 S-O50 M 7h23:05.000 4h24:36.000

210 619 Josep Manuel Alves Ramirez 1985 SENIOR M 7h23:44.000 4h25:15.000

211 682 Esteban Mussin 1976 S-O40 M 7h26:09.000 4h27:40.000

212 637 Alberto Raya Rey 1982 SENIOR M 7h26:19.000 4h27:50.000

213 685 Mickaël MEYNARD 1976 S-O40 M 7h32:05.000 4h33:36.000

213 656 Alexandre LOUBEAU 1979 S-O40 M 7h32:05.000 4h33:36.000

215 738 Jean marc Dupuy 1965 S-O50 M 7h33:17.000 4h34:48.000

216 566 Gonzalo Hijos Mallada 1991 SENIOR M 7h36:44.000 4h38:15.000

217 561 Juan RamonyCajal 1992 SENIOR M 7h36:45.000 4h38:16.000

218 704 Alfonso Torres 1974 S-O40 M 7h37:25.000 4h38:56.000

219 587 Luciano Strucchi 1989 SENIOR M 7h38:26.000 4h39:57.000

220 679 yann buchon 1976 S-O40 M 7h41:11.000 4h42:42.000

221 657 Tony BARBIER 1979 S-O40 M 7h42:53.000 4h44:24.000

222 742 Thierry LAGUIA 1961 S-O50 M 7h42:55.000 4h44:26.000

223 714 Yann TESSIER 1972 S-O40 M 7h50:17.000 4h51:48.000

224 626 Romain Guitard 1984 SENIOR M 8h01:33.000 5h03:04.000


